
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
51 
41 
4 

28 
17 
56 
12 
34 
6 

777 
37 
77 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

E 

E 

PRO 

E 

E 

PRO 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Alex Barros 
Pedro Sampaio 
Danilo Lewis 
Julio Fortunato 
Davi Costa 
Bruno Corano 
Jeferson Friche 
Luciano Pokemon 
Marcio Ferreira Bortolini 
Lucas Torres 

Laps 
11 
11 
10 
6 

10 
9 

11 
12 
8 

12 
11 

Best Tm 
1:36.677 
1:36.687 
1:36.817 
1:37.440 
1:40.096 
1:41.752 
1:42.123 
1:42.850 
1:42.927 
1:42.967 
1:44.096 

Diff 

0.010 
0.140 
0.763 
3.419 
5.075 
5.446 
6.173 
6.250 
6.290 
7.419 

Gap 

0.010 
0.130 
0.623 
2.656 
1.656 
0.371 
0.727 
0.077 
0.040 
1.129 

In Lap 
4 
7 
3 
6 
7 
4 
3 
5 
4 

10 
5 
0 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Alex Barros Racing 

Honda Racing Brasil 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Sport Plus Racing 

JC Racing Team  

BMW Motorrad MotorSport 

HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 

PMK RACING 

Alex Barros Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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    5a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
 SuperBike 

3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:03:26 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

17/08/2018 16:01 
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